DS-CLS410.001 Rev No:0
1
APPLICATIONS
• Liquid tanks
• Glycol tanks
• Food machinery
• Coolant tanks

1- Model
CLS 410
ORDER CODE
2- L = Immersion Length (including thread)
0100: 100mm 0350: 350mm 0600: 600mm 0850: 850mm 1100: 1100mm 1350: 1350mm
0150: 150mm 0400: 400mm 0650: 650mm 0900: 900mm 1150: 1150mm 1400: 1400mm
0200: 200mm 0450: 450mm 0700: 700mm 0950: 950mm 1200: 1200mm
0250: 250mm 0500: 500mm 0750: 750mm 1000: 1000mm 1250: 1250mm
0300: 300mm 0550: 550mm 0800: 800mm 1050: 1050mm 1300: 1300mm
* Thread Included
* Please ask for other options
3-Immersion Pipe Diameter (mm) (ØD)
08 : 8 mm
 * Please ask for other options
4- Output Signal
A7: 4-20mA (3 wire)  V1: 0-5 VDC S2: RS-485 SNK: Sink (NPN)
V: 0-10 VDC V3: 0.5-4.5 VDC C: CANopen SRC: Source (PNP)
* Please ask for other options
5- Mechanical Connection
M16 : M16 G1/2 : G1/2' G1 : G1' G1-1/2 : G1-1/2'
* Please ask for other options
6- Electrical Connection
M12: M12/4pin
* Please ask for other options
7- Material
E316: AISI 316 L
* Please ask for other options